

County of Monterey

Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901

Legislation Details (With Board Report)

File #: CR 20-102 Name: Ceremonial Resolution - Brenda Villanueva

Type: Ceremonial Resolution Status: Ceremonial Resolution

File created: 11/16/2020 In control: Board of Supervisors

On agenda: 12/8/2020 Final action:

Title: Adopt a resolution honoring Brenda S. Villanueva, MPA, Assistant Engineer, upon her retirement from

Monterey County Resource Management Agency Public Works for her twenty years of dedicated

public service. (Full Board - Supervisor Lopez)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ceremonial Resolution - Brenda Villanueva, 2. Signed Ceremonial Resolution - Brenda S.

Villanueva

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Adopt a resolution honoring Brenda S. Villanueva, MPA, Assistant Engineer, upon her retirement from Monterey County Resource Management Agency Public Works for her twenty years of dedicated public service. (Full Board - Supervisor Lopez)